TexasStateTrials 2023 Rnd13 (RedRiver) - AM: Tom Batchelor PM: Scott Tipton
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Bob Duval
Michael Forrester
Jeff Seely

Colin Botha
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Camden Duval
Marshall Thomas
Ray Roblin
Charles Cox

Don Duval
Ben Dalgleish
Layne Nelson

Haydn Franklin
Preston Nelson
Adam Inglesias
Manuel Remy
Mark Robin

Beniji Dalgleish
Matt Schubert
Taylor Duval

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master

13
16
17
25
31
34
48
66

13
33
65

33
56
57
66
90

29
29
53

(2RO I, B Y, | w o U w N LN WO -k O

w

(O, I, I, I, I ©, ) N W U ww v oo o rr OO0

w w

v w ;o unn w o w Ul W w kL OwNOOo

w

U R WN P w N W W w NV R, PP ORFRN

w o

o VN R WR R R R R R

v =, ON -

o

w = N WO w = - W N U W E NO R P

=]

W Rkr NOONOOOO

w o o

U W w w o

[ay

wuUoO O oo oo oo

w o o

w w o o o

o o

W O NOORFr NOOO

= O O

w N O O O

o -

w o w uw v O - W kR, NP OO ONOOo

= N

U w w NN w » O Uk OO OO OO O o

wv

U v W N W w = O P OB, OO WU oo oo

v n

U1 O OO OO oo o o

= O O

U O+ O O

o o

P OO O OO OOoOOoOOoO

o o o

v W kL O

o

N OO O OO OO OoOOo

o o o

m O N P O

o o

o O O O v U LT ON P O W WEN

o w

P WNNURRERRLRO

v w o

N O » O O

o o

v O O un O vw n w w vk, R R RO

o o

w P Wk w o P W Wk, OO Kk =B NO

o

w U W w R vw e w Uk, Ol OO0 O Kk N

o o

N WO OOoOOOoOOoOOoOOoO

v O o

w N O o

o o

P OO OO0ORr OO0 OO

o o o

U W w ww

[ =]

[« =i« lNe el Ne)

o o o

w U w w w

o o

O O 0O O OO0 oo oo

o o o

w U w u o

w =

18
16
15
15
14
15
13
10

U W W wuo o N W

N B O,

R A W W s

wv

Tie Breakers

o NN O NO WRLRNRE W

I R

=

O N W WO o wr OOo

[uy

A AN WDSARLR OOOO

=

NN

Points / Loop

13
19
22
18
31

11
20

12
16
18
27
31

10

18

10
11
15

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21



